LoONOUAWNRE

A DD DB WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRRPRRRRERRPR
W NP OOUOONOOTULEEEWNPFPOOVOLONODULEAE W NP OOOOLONOULEWNEO

We wish to thank all the reviewers.
The manuscript submitted to the editorial office of
Rheumatology in 2017 were reviewed by:

Katarzyna Bartosik (Lublin)

Marek Chojnowski (Warsaw)

Anna Felis-Giemza (Warsaw)

Anna Filipowicz-Sosnowska (Warsaw)
Robert Gasik (Warsaw)

Piotr Gtuszko (Warsaw)

Anna Goérska (Bialystok)

Bogna Grygiel-Gdrniak (Poznan)

Ewa Hatadyj (Warsaw)

. Michat Jakubaszek (Warsaw)

. Stawomir Jeka (Bydgoszcz)

. Anna Ktak (Warsaw)

. Anna Kotulska (Katowice)

. Mariusz Korkosz (Crakow)

. Leszek Krélicki (Warsaw)

. Brygida Kwiatkowska (Warsaw)

. Marta Legatowicz-Koprowska (Warsaw)
. Jarostaw Leszczyszyn (Wroclaw)

. Maria Majdan (Lublin)

. Pawet Matdyk (Warsaw)

. Teresa Matecka-Massalska (Lublin)
. Wtodzimierz Maslinski (Warsaw)

. Bozena Moskalewicz (Warsaw)

. Jacek Pazdur (Warsaw)

. Waldemar Placek (Olsztyn)

. Mateusz Ptaza (Warsaw)

. Mariusz Puszczewicz (Poznan)

. Lidia Rutkowska-Sak (Warsaw)

. Przemystaw Rzodkiewicz (Warsaw)
. Wtodzimierz Samborski (Poznan)

. Matylda Sierakowska (Bialystok)

. lwona Stowinska (Warsaw)

. Elzbieta Smolewska (Lodz)

. Jerzy Swierkot (Wroclaw)

. Witold Ttustochowicz (Warsaw)

. Irena Walecka (Warsaw)

. Matgorzata Wieczorek (Warsaw)

. Ewa Wielosz (Lublin)

. Piotr Wiland (Wroclaw)

. Matgorzata Wistowska (Warsaw)

. Irena Zimmermann-Goérska (Poznan)
. Zbigniew Zuber (Cracow)

. Beata Zuk (Warsaw)

Reumatologia 2017; 55/6

Lo NOURAEWNRE

N
N = O

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Durda Babic-Naglic (Zagreb, Croatia)
Ricard Cervera (Barcelona, Spain)
Hector Chinoy (Manchester, UK)
Maurizio Cutolo (Genova, ltaly)

Laszl6 Czirjak (Pécs, Hungary)
Nemanja Damjanov (Belgrade, Serbia)
Ahmad Ebadi (Ahvaz, Iran)

Piotr Fudalej (Bern, Switzerland)
Guofeng Gao (Philadelphia, USA)

. Volodymir M. Kovalenko (Kiev, Ukraine)
. Lubomir Marinchev (Sofia, Bulgaria)
. Elena Nikiphorou (London, United

Kingdom)

Hakeem Olaosebikan (Lagos, Nigeria)
Wojciech P. Olszynski (Saskatoon, Canada)
Karel Pavelka (Prague, Czech Republic)
Carlo Perricone (Rome, Italy)

Gyula Poor (Budapest, Hungary)

Jozef Rovensky (Piestany, Slovakia)

Blaz Rozman (Ljubljana, Slovenia)
Parhoon Sahebari (Mashhad, Iran)
Yehuda Shoenfeld (Tel-Hashomer, Israel)
Josef Smolen (Vienna, Austria)

Nikolai F. Soroka (Minsk, Belarus)

Anatol Swiecicki (Kiev, Ukraine)
Anastasiya Tushina (Minsk, Belarus)
Algirdas Venalis (Vilnius, Lithuania)

Jifi Vencovsky (Prague, Czech Republic)



